

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1513 of 2015

Gopi Ram **Versus** Jailal Chouhan

04/12/2015	<p>Mr. Ajeet Kumar Yadav, counsel for the appellant. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents, on payment of PF, as per rules. Meanwhile, record be called for. List the appeal after service of notice.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (I.S. Uboweja) Judge</p>	