

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1513 of 2015

Gopi Ram **Versus** Jailal Chouhan and others

02/02/2016	<p>Shri Ajeet Kumar Yadav, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Roop Naik, counsel for respondents No.1 & 2.</p> <p>Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>In view of office report with regard to service of notice on respondent No.4, learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted four weeks time to pay fresh P.F. by registered as well as usual mode at the present correct address of respondent No.4.</p> <p>Notice be made returnable in four weeks.</p> <p>List this case after four weeks along with MAC No.1597 of 2015.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p>	
Rekha		