

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.1513 of 2015

Gopi Ram **Versus** Jailal Chouhan

3		
22/03/2016	<p>Shri CJK Rao, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Roop Naik, counsel for respondents No. 1 & 2.</p> <p>Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>Heard on I.A.No.1, application for condonation of delay in payment of PF.</p> <p>Upon due consideration, the application is allowed. Delay in filing PF is condoned.</p> <p>Office to proceed. List it after 6 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p>	
Praveen		