

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1513 of 2015

Gopi Ram **Versus** Jailal Chouhan

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Manindra Mohan Shrivastava

10/05/2016	<p>Shri Ajeet Kumar Yadav, counsel for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Shri Roop Naik, counsel for respondents 1 and 2.</p> <p>Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>List this case along with MAC No.1597/2015.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p>	

Deepti		
--------	--	--