

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

**MAC No. 1513 of 2015**

Gopi Ram **Versus** Jailal Chouhan and Others

with **MAC No. 1597 of 2015**

|            |  |
|------------|--|
|            |  |
| 18.01.2024 | <p><b><u>MAC No. 1513 of 2015</u></b></p> <p>Mr. A.K. Yadav, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Roop Naik, Counsel for respondent No. 1 and 2.</p> <p>Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Counsel for respondent No. 3.</p> <p>List this case along with MAC No. 1597 of 2015.</p> <p><b><u>MAC No. 1597 of 2015</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Roop Naik, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Ajeet Kumar Yadav, Counsel for respondent No. 1.</p> <p>Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Counsel for respondent No. 2.</p> <p>Notice issued to respondent No. 3 is received unserved.</p> <p>Issue fresh notice to respondent No. 3 on payment of PF as per rules.</p> <p>List this case after service of notice.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-<br/><b>(Radhakishan Agrawal)</b><br/>Judge</p> |
| Saurabh    |  |