



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1513 of 2015

Gopi Ram **versus** Jailal Chouhan

MAC/1597/2015

Order Sheet

<p>06/04/2026</p> <p>Anjani</p>	<p><u>MAC No.1513/2015</u></p> <p>Shri Ajeet Kumar Yadav, counsel for the appellants. Ms. Sangeeta Koushik appears on behalf of Shri Roop Naik, counsel for respondents No. 1 & 2. Shri Pravesh Sahu appears on behalf of Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for respondent No.3. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for time to file appropriate application. List it next week along with MAC No. 1597/2015.</p> <p><u>MAC No. 1597/2015</u></p> <p>Ms. Sangeeta Koushik appears on behalf of Shri Roop Naik, counsel for the appellants. Shri Ajeet Kumar Yadav, counsel for respondent No.1. Shri Pravesh Sahu appears on behalf of Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for respondent No.3. List it along with MAC No.1513/2015</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE</p>
--	--